
SAMEDI  02 NOVEMBRE  2024

9H  ou  14 h 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE (La Mulotière) 0 0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5 4,5
COULANGES 4,5 9,0
CHÂTEAU BEAUJOUR 9,0
CHOUZY 3,0 12,0
ASNIÈRES 12,0
ONZAIN 6,0 18,0
MESLAND 4,5 22,5
SEILLAC 5,0 27,5
BONIN 2,0 29,5
ORCHAISE 5,0 34,5


